M12-C82-G
M12-male connector, 8 pin
Your advantages
To the downloads
1 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 26.04.2024
M12-C82-G
 Straight M12- male connector, cable screw-connector, 8-pins
General data
Type designation M12-C82-G
Functional type M12-male connector, 8 pin
HOLDX R1 ✔
Master HOLDX R2 ✔
SAFIX 3 ✔
ATOM ✔
EOS4 X receiver ✔
EDI B7B ✔
EDI C7 ✔
EDI E1B ✔
Safety Simplifier ✔
XCONN ✔
Environmental conditions
Max. operating temperature -15 ... +55 °C